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Event 10a: JM19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
3000m Bot - Result

1. 33 Thomas MCLEAN (JM19) 3:51.814
Half Lap 14.365 (2)

Lap 1 23.814 23.814 (2)
Lap 2 18.065 41.879 (1)
Lap 3 18.310 1:00.189 (1)
Lap 4 18.614 1:18.803 (1)
Lap 5 18.739 1:37.543 (1)
Lap 6 18.951 1:56.494 (1)
Lap 7 19.302 2:15.797 (1)
Lap 8 19.334 2:35.131 (1)
Lap 9 19.227 2:54.358 (1)

Lap 10 19.187 3:13.546 (1)
Lap 11 19.115 3:32.661 (1)
Lap 12 19.153 3:51.814 (1)

2. 26 Thomas WILLIAMSON (JM19) 3:58.212 +6.398
Half Lap 14.105 14.105 (1)

Lap 1 23.778 23.778 (1)
Lap 2 19.093 42.872 (2)
Lap 3 18.969 1:01.841 (2)
Lap 4 18.992 1:20.834 (2)
Lap 5 19.130 1:39.965 (2)
Lap 6 19.345 1:59.310 (2)
Lap 7 19.605 2:18.916 (2)
Lap 8 19.870 2:38.786 (2)
Lap 9 19.739 2:58.525 (2)

Lap 10 19.820 3:18.346 (2)
Lap 11 19.895 3:38.241 (2)
Lap 12 19.971 3:58.212 (2)


